
 
 

Advertisement No. : HRG/JRF/264/2013 

Vacancy Code : 2641303 

Date of Interview : 31.07.2013 

Post : JRF (Direct) 

Selected Candidates  : Mr. Debmalya Bhunia 
Mr. Debgopal Chakraborty 
Mr. Rohit Sharma 
Mr. Sabyasachi Chatterjee 
Mr. Sayantan Sengupta 

Mr. Samir Kumar Bhunia 
Mr. Manash Kumar Manna 
Ms. Meghomukta Mukherjee 
Ms. Dishari Ghatak 

Mr. Mahesh K. Barad 
Mr. Rahul Michael 
Mr. Dipayan Rakshit 
Ms. Mathu C. 

Mr. Arijit Panda 
Mr. Sourav Chowdhury 
Mr. Srutorshi Paul 
Ms. Oindrila Rahman 
Mr. Aritra Bej 



Ms. Ria Mukhopadhyay 
Ms. Dipika Yadav 

Mr. Anirban Roy 

Application No. of the 
Selected Candidate  

: 2641303001 
2641303003 
2641303005 
2641303006 

2641303009 
2641303010 
2641303011 
2641303013 

2641303014 
2641303016 
2641303017 
2641303018 
2641303019 
2641303020 
2641303021 
2641303022 

2641303023 
2641303024 
2641303025 
2641303026 

2641303027 

Date of declaration of 
Result 

: 12.08.2013 

Note : The Selection Letters have been dispatched to the 

selected candidates. In case the candidates do not 

receive the Selection Letter within 15 days from the date 

of declaration of result, they may contact this office in 



person with a Photo ID Proof & all original marksheets & 

certificates. 

 
 


